ZSPM4011B/12B/13B Evaluation Kit Description
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 15, 2016
Restrictions:
IDT’s ZSPM4011B/12B/13B Evaluation Kit is designed for evaluation of the
ZSPM4011B/ZSPM4012B/ZSMP4013B, laboratory setup, and module development only. This kit must not be
used for module production and production test setups. IDTshall not be liable for any damages arising out of
defects resulting from (i) delivered hardware (ii) non-observance of instructions contained in this manual, or (iii)
misuse, abuse, use under abnormal conditions, or alteration by anyone other than IDT. To the extent permitted

x1mm
IDT One of the following parts
depending on the kit order code:
ZSPM4011BA1W00
ZSPM4012BA1W00
ZSPM4013BA1W00
ZSPM4011B/12B/13B Evaluation Kit Description
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 8 April 15, 2016
7 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description
ZSPM4011BKIT ZSPM4011BKIT: Evaluation kit for 0.9 to 5V, 1A synchronous buck converter
ZSPM4012BKIT ZSPM4012BKIT: Evaluation kit for 0.9 to 5V, 2A synchronous buck converter
ZSPM4013BKIT ZSPM4013BKIT: Evaluation kit for 0.9 to 5V, 3A synchronous buck converter
8 Related Documents
File Name
ZSPM4011B Datasheet
ZSPM4012B Datasheet
ZSPM4013B Datasheet
Visit www.IDT.com/ZSPM4011B, www.IDT.com/ZSPM4012B, and www.IDT.com/ZSPM4013B or contact your
nearest sales office for the latest version of these documents.
9 Glossary
Term Description
ESR Equivalent Series Resistance
SMA Sub-miniature version A coaxial RF connector
SMB Sub-miniature version B coaxial RF connector
ZSPM4011B/12B/13B Evaluation Kit Description
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 9 April 15, 2016
10 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 April 18, 2013 First release for ZSPM4011B/ZSPM4012B/ZSPM4013B, based on
ZSPM4011/ZSPM4012/ZSPM4013, silicon revision A.
April 15, 2016 Changed to IDT branding.
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138